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6. Op.m. Music in the Russ Mor-
gan Manner
6.30 Composer-Conductor: AloisMelichar
Berlin Philharmonic Orchestra
"Baron Neuhrus" Suite
Impressions of Vienna

7. 0 Roth Rhythms
7.20 keyboard Ramblings’ by
Renara
7.30 "The Scarlet Pimpernel: A
Serap of Paper"
7.41 Tip-Top Tunes: A _ pro-
gramme of dance tunes thet
didn’t make the hit parade8.0 Half-Hour th Mendel-
ssohn
The Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra F

Scherzo from Octet, Op. 20
8. 4 Elisabeth Schumann
(soprano)
On Wings of Song
8. 7 G. Thalben Ball (orgrn)
War March of the Priests
8.10 Fritz Kreisler (violin)
A May Breeze
8.13 Malcolm McEachern (bass)
I’m A Roamer
8.16 The Royal Albert Hall Or-
ehestra
Nocturne from "A Midsummer
Night’s Dream"
8.23 Richerd Tauber (tenor)
Venetian Gondola Song
8.26 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra °

Spring SongSpinning Song
8.30 Alexander Borowsky
(piano)
Hungarian Rhapsodies Nos. 14
and 15 (final) in the series) |

;
: Liszt
8.44 Golden Voiced Tenors
9. 1 Radio Rhythm Revue
9.30 "The Sparrows of London"
9.43 You'll Remember These:
(A progremme for the old folks)
10. 0. Evening Serenade

:40.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Rreakfast Session
9. 0 Don Barreto and His
Cubans Present
9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 The Max Hollander Strings
9.45 From the Cole Porter
shows
10. 0 bevotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: John Hen-drik (tenor)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2..0 Horn Concerto in E Flat
Mejor Mozart
2.15 Afternoon Talk: ‘Friends
of Famous Queens: Ysentrude,
Friend of St. Elizabeth of Hun-
gary’’
2.30 Bob Hannon and Chorus,
with The Jumping Jacks
2.45 The Strauss Family3. 0 Famous Conductors
:
0 Striet Tempo
6
45 Dance Favouriles 2

.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 RBC Newsreel
7. 0 N.Z. Rugby Tour of ‘Aus-tralia: Summery on match
against Queensland at Brisbane
7.16 *Blind Man's House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEN.Z. Bands and Bandsmen
8. 0 "The Whiteoaks of Jalne:
The Whiteoaks"’
8.30 Songs and Songwriters:The musie and story of to-day’s
light conyposers
9. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)
"Moonlight" Soneta

Beethoven
9.43 Joon Charles Thomas(baritone) |
In This Sepulchfal Darkness

Beethoven9.47 Eleven Viennese Pances
Beethoven,10. 0 Close down

Y/ DUNEDINGl, 790 ke. 380 m.

6. Oam. LONDON NEWS
7. 0,8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer #
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 ‘The Gentleman is a Dress-
maker: California Designers,"talk by Dorothy White
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Whio’s Who
in the Orchestra: The Trumpet
12.0 Lunch "Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Harmony and Humour
2.15 Piano: Pastime
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Band Stand
3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
perenades
A Little Night Music, = sakeozart
Variations -in E Flat Major,
Op. 35 Beethoven

Serenade. Op, 25 Beethoven
{.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 New Zealand Rugby Tourof Australia: Summary of match
against Queensland, at Brisbane
7.15 "The Blue Pool of Waka-
tipu." Talk by Florrie Hogarth
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
KOA NEES (piano) Keyboard
Music by BachPartita No. 41 in B. Flat
(From the Studio)

7.49 ROSEL SIMENAUER (sv
prano)
Rest Thee My Lady
The Little Dustman
The May Night Brahms
(From the Studio)

8. 3 Edith Lorand and . HerViennese Orchestra 7

Haffner Serenade: Rondo
: Mozart

8. 9 Returned Services Choir,conducted by L. B. BorrowThe Choir
Strike the Lyre Cooke
The Builder Cadman

8.18 Richard Leibert (organ)
Ballet Debussy
8.22 The Choir
Passing By Purcell
Vineta Abt.

8.28 Albert Sandler Trio
Intermezzo Provost
L’Heure Exquise ‘ Hahn

8.34 The ChoirThe Clock is Playing BlaauwSilent Worship Handel
8.40 Yvonne Arnaud (piano)
La Fileuse Raff
8.44 The ChoirFlight of Ages Pevan
A Prayer to Isis Rille

8.52 Charles Shadwell and his
Orchestra
Down with the Curtain

Shadwell
Down the

=
Mall Belton

i) Overseas and N.Z. News
6 Geraldo and his Orchestramg9.5 (

| That Girl from
Haymann10. 0 Melody in Music

{{1. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
{1.20 CLOSE DOWN\
|
ENVOE) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Qp.m. Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform; Famous
Artists
7.50 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 "Your Cavalier"
3.30 Variety
8.45 "The Flying Squad"

9. 41 Hollywood Spotlight9.15 The Allen Roth Show
9.30 "Music is Served’ featur-
ing Isador Goodman
9.45 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

[ava aeae7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety9.30 Current Ceiling Prices:
9.31 A.C.E. TALK: ‘‘The A.B:Cof Cooking"
9.45 Robison. Cleaver Plays’10. 0 Devotional Service10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
are
0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 These Were Hits247 "The Channings" (newfeature)
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR(iith of series)
String Quartet in E Flat, Op.
127 Beethoven
Harpsichord Sonatas Seartatti3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Pupils3.30 Music While You Work
i. 0 The: Nefender
§.15 Geraldo and His Oréhestra
1.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner’ Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 N.Z. Rugby Tour of Aus-tralia: Summary of Match
against Queensland at Brisbane
7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 "Important People," fes
turing Clem Dawe45 Sporting Life: ©Walter:
L. indrum8. 0 "My Son, My son"
8.27 Streamline"
9. 0 Overseas and NZ. News
9.30 The Rhythm Three, fea
turing Jack Thompson at th:
piano
Supper Dance’(Studio Recital)

10, 0 Close down

Monday. June 16.Lecal Weather Report trom ZB’s:
. 9.27 am., 2.29 & 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report.from ZB’s:
9.27 a.m., 2.29 & 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING
6. 0 Landon News
7. 0-8.10 Salute the Day with1ZB’s Early Bird, Phil Shone
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: TheLittle Princes
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart
1. 0 Musical Matinee
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Time for Music
2. 0 Home Service session
(Jane)
2.30-4.0 Variety Programme
4.30 Musical Interlude
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6. 0 20th Century Hits in Chorus
6.30 Treasure Isiand
6.45 Magic Island7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Listeners’ Club
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Musical Interlude
45 Radio Editor: Kenneth
Melvin
9. 0 Radio Playhouse9.30 Popular Music
10. 0 Telephone Quiz: HiltonPorter
0 Variely Band-Box
{5 Pance Music

1

1 )

12. 0 Close down
a
A
2.

2Z,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Piano Time
9.45 Hawaii Calis10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Luckless Cat
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
410.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
Midday Melody Menu
Anne of Green Gables
Waltz Time
Home Service Session
Sentimental Memories
Melody Mixture
Artists You Know
With the Classics
Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING

~ =

eer goo

Be

6.30 Popular Fallacies
6.45 Magic Island
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Tobins Palm8.0 #£Nick Carter
$415 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Give it a Name JackpotsSe Radio Playhouse9.30 Carmen Cavallaro10. 0 Adventures of Peter Chance
410.15 Crosby the Versatile
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Light Recitals.
12. 0 Close down$$-----------
The adventures of the "Grey
Shadow" are providing thrilling g
entertainment for Dunedin lis- |

teners, from 4ZB at 8.45 p.m. |
every Monday, Tuesday, Wed
nesday, and Thursday.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH |1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0-8.10 Emphasis on Optimism
Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session 4

9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Impoverished Young Man
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-
ren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Hame_ Decorating — sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)

AFTERNOON
0 Lunch Time Fare
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Home Service (Molly)3. 0 Favourites in Song
my
5 Accent on Strings
3
4

‘

1
.30 You Can’t Help Laughing45 Sweet Yesterdays
.*0 Women's World (Joan)45 Children’s session
0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6. 0 20th Century Hits in Chorus
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Magic Island7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Caravan Passes
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Do You Know
2 Radio Playhouse
3.30 Let’s Keep it Bright‘0. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
114. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229m

MORNING
1. 0 London News
31.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Bright and Early
9.45 Time for Music
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: TheBaxter Print
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
2.0 Lunch Hour Tunes|

1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Merry-Go-Round '

2. 0 Home Service session
(Wyn)
3. 0 Vocal Time
3:30 Rita Entertains
i -45 Travelling wilh Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 The Beloved Rogue
6.45 Magic Island
Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland

7.45 Regency Buck8. 0 Nick Carter8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Grey Shadow9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.45 At the Console10. 0 My True Story10.15 The Telephone Quiz’
12. 0 Close down .aa
At 3.30 this afternoon, 2ZB
presents a programme of ‘‘Art-
ists You Know."

2a PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m,

6.
6.
6.

MORNING
. 0 Lendon News
5 Reveille
0 Music for Breakfast
.10 Pack Up Your Troublea
0 Morning Request session30 Current Ceiling Pricés

EVENING
0 Musical Memories
30
ay Way
of Music

45 Flying 55
; Daddy and Paddy
r F

7.

15 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Hungry Steward
-30 Pearl of Pezores
45 A Case for Cleveland
0 Music for Moderns
15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Off the Record
45 Chuckles with Jerry0 Radio Playhouse
30 Light Orchestral
9.45 Ths Greenlawns Peaple10. 0 Close down

Trade
mercial
names appearing in Com-
published by arrangement

The Monday morning-tea
feature, ‘"‘Trans-Atlantic Liner,"
is becoming more and more
popular with housewives who
enjoy the complete-in-each-
broadcast stories, presented at
10 a.m.
*

bod *
With so many theatrical com-
panies visiting New Zealand at
the present time, 3ZB’s "Movie
Man" has a busy time; he brings
you’ the latest theatrical and
film news at a quarter past ten
every Monday, Wednesday, and
Saturday morning.

Division programmes are


